
 

 Split Air Conditioner 

 Sedai series 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MODEL INDOOR TAN-A10SC TAN-A13SC TAN-A18SC 

OUTDOOR TAG-A10SC TAG-A13SC TAG-A18SC 

COOLING CAPACITY 9,212 BTU 

(2.70 kW) 

12,010 BTU 

(3.52 kW) 

18,100 BTU 

(5.30 kW) 

HEATING CAPACITY 12,283 BTU 

(3.60 kW) 

13,000 BTU 

(3.81 kW) 

19,107 BTU 

(5.60 kW) 

COOLING  

SEER 9.7 9.7 7.5 

COOLING ENERGY 

CLASS 

A+++ A+++ A++ 

HEATING 

SCOP AVERAGE ZONE 5.1 5.1 4.3 

ENERGY CLASS 

AVERAGE ZONE 

A+++ A+++ A+ 

SCOP WARMER ZONE 6.3 6.3 5.7 

ENERGY CLASS 

WARMER ZONE 

A+++ A+++ A+++ 

POWER SOURCE 220-240V, 50Hz 

DEHUMIDIFYING CAPACITY 0.8 L / h 1.4 L / h 1.8 L / h 

COMPRESSOR Rotary 

REFRIGERANT R32 

DIMENSIONS 

(W x H x D) 

INDOOR 852x320x377 852x320x377 852x320x377 

OUTDOOR 948x591x428 948x591x428 1077x785x480 

WEIGHT INDOOR 13.5 13.5 13.5 

OUTDOOR 39.0 39.0 52.0 

FEATURES Intelligent preheating, Intelligent defrost, Self clean function, 

Energy saving function, Anti-corrosion protection, I SENSE 

function 
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FAX: +81-52-824-7151 
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